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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 KENDRY, KALI                 Lake Vista School      1:17.73   11
  2 HARMS, MADELYN               1A_Hepburn             1:21.28    6
  3 ANDREAS, CAEBRYN             Venture Heights        1:23.62    5
  4 BEATTIE, ALLIE               Lake Vista School      1:27.33    2
  5 LINT, RAYLAI                 Valley Manor School    1:31.07
 -- LEMON, MADELINE              3A_Delisle                 DNS
Section  2
  1 ROMANUK, KLOE                Laird School           1:15.11   14
  2 MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights        1:17.43   12
  3 JANZEN, THERESA              Vanscoy School         1:18.48   10
  4 HARMS, AMELIA                1A_Hepburn             1:19.04    9
  5 DUFOUR, M'KINLEY             Laird School           1:20.30    7
  6 WILTON, MADDILYNN            1A_Hepburn             1:26.97    3
  7 MATERI, BRIELLE              Valley Manor School    1:34.40
  8 TORRENS, ANNA                1A_Borden              2:00.90
Section  3
  1 JOHNSON, PAIZLEY             2A_Langham             1:14.27   18
  2 LINGNAU, MO                  3A_Delisle             1:14.67   16
  3 GUNN, MACKENZIE              3A_Waldheim            1:15.54   13
  4 DEAN, PRESLEY                Lake Vista School      1:19.64    8
  5 MORIN, ADDISON               Valley Manor School    1:26.00    4
  6 SACCUCCI, PIPER              Venture Heights        1:30.33    1
  7 COUTTS, EVELYN               Vanscoy School         1:44.94

Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 JOHNSON, PAIZLEY             2A_Langham             1:14.27   3  18
  2 LINGNAU, MO                  3A_Delisle             1:14.67   3  16
  3 ROMANUK, KLOE                Laird School           1:15.11   2  14
  4 GUNN, MACKENZIE              3A_Waldheim            1:15.54   3  13
  5 MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights        1:17.43   2  12
  6 KENDRY, KALI                 Lake Vista School      1:17.73   1  11
  7 JANZEN, THERESA              Vanscoy School         1:18.48   2  10
  8 HARMS, AMELIA                1A_Hepburn             1:19.04   2   9
  9 DEAN, PRESLEY                Lake Vista School      1:19.64   3   8
 10 DUFOUR, M'KINLEY             Laird School           1:20.30   2   7
 11 HARMS, MADELYN               1A_Hepburn             1:21.28   1   6
 12 ANDREAS, CAEBRYN             Venture Heights        1:23.62   1   5
 13 MORIN, ADDISON               Valley Manor School    1:26.00   3   4
 14 WILTON, MADDILYNN            1A_Hepburn             1:26.97   2   3
 15 BEATTIE, ALLIE               Lake Vista School      1:27.33   1   2
 16 SACCUCCI, PIPER              Venture Heights        1:30.33   3   1
 17 LINT, RAYLAI                 Valley Manor School    1:31.07   1
 18 MATERI, BRIELLE              Valley Manor School    1:34.40   2
 19 COUTTS, EVELYN               Vanscoy School         1:44.94   3
 20 TORRENS, ANNA                1A_Borden              2:00.90   2
 -- LEMON, MADELINE              3A_Delisle                 DNS   1
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....Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 6 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School     173        2) Lake Vista School         134
    3) 3A_Delisle                 100.50     4) 2A_Langham                 89.50
    5) Vanscoy School              87        6) 1A_Hepburn                 76
    7) 3A_Waldheim                 47        8) 1A_Perdue                  31
    9) Valley Manor School         23.50    10) Laird School               21
   11) 1A_Blaine Lake              13       12) 1A_Borden                  10
   13) 2A_ Asquith                  7.50


